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PowerSpin™ PX Centrifuge

Model; C828H

POWERSPIN™ PORTA-SPIN™ CENTRIFUGE

FIXED SPEED 3800 RPM

8 PLACE FIXED ANGLE ROTOR

30 MIN. MECHANICAL TIMER

8X10ML CAPACITY WITH 18 PLACE TUBE HOLDSTER™ RACK
POWER INPUT 15VDC
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The C828 PowerSpin™ PX Centrifuge is an advanced, high-performance portable centrifuge designed to meet the
demands of diverse laboratory applications. Equipped with an eight-place rotor, it is compatible with standard 2-15
ml test tubes, as well as 2 ml and 4-7.5 ml tubes when used with optional adapters. This versatility makes it ideal for
handling a variety of sample sizes in clinical, research, and industrial settings. Designed for 12V DC operation, it
includes a vehicle power adapter (car adapter) for convenient use in remote locations, on-site testing, or mobile
laboratories. This centrifuge offers variable speed control, allowing you to adjust the speed according to your
specific sample processing needs. It features a 8-place rotor, accommodating up to eight tubes for efficient sample
separation. The dual lid lock ensures enhanced safety by securely locking the lid in place during operation, while
the built-in leveling system provides stability even on uneven surfaces, ensuring consistent performance. With the
C827 PXV, you can count on reliable and efficient centrifugation wherever you go, combining convenience and
performance for a wide range of applications.
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TOP SELECTION

ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATION

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

No

Accessories (Sold Separately)

C800-00

C800-01

C800-75
C800-02
C800-03
C800-04
C800-05

C800-12

C826-06

C826-12

Number of Tubes
Tube Capacity
Blood

Specimens Fecal
Urine
Microhematocrit
Speed

Rotor

Maximum RPM

Maximum RCF(g)

8 Place Rotor
8 Place Rotor

Tachometer, Laser Digital with Reflective Tape, Batteries, In
A Storage Case

Regular tube shield, pack of 2

Adapter for short tubes, pack of 10
Pediatric or microtube adapter, pack of 2
Tube Lift Adapters, Pk/12

Balance Tube Holdster

Porta-Spin 12 VDC Adapter, Plugs in to Car Charger,
Replacement

Porta-Spin Ac Adapter, 110 Volt, USA Power Cord

8

2-15 ml

Yes

Not recommended
Not recommended
Not recommended
Fixed

Fixed Angle

3800

1320

SIZE AND WEIGHT Size 10.2inx11.8inx7.9in
Shipping Size 13.4inx14.8inx 10.6 in
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Weight 18 Ibs
Shipping Weight 19 lbs
WARRANTY 1 years
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