

PowerSpin™ PX Centrifuge

Model: C828H



- POWERSPIN™ PORTA-SPIN™ CENTRIFUGE
- FIXED SPEED 3800 RPM
- 8 PLACE FIXED ANGLE ROTOR
- 30 MIN. MECHANICAL TIMER
- 8X10ML CAPACITY WITH 18 PLACE TUBE HOLDSTER™ RACK
- POWER INPUT 15VDC





The C828 PowerSpin™ PX Centrifuge is an advanced, high-performance portable centrifuge designed to meet the demands of diverse laboratory applications. Equipped with an eight-place rotor, it is compatible with standard 2-15 ml test tubes, as well as 2 ml and 4-7.5 ml tubes when used with optional adapters. This versatility makes it ideal for handling a variety of sample sizes in clinical, research, and industrial settings. Designed for 12V DC operation, it includes a vehicle power adapter (car adapter) for convenient use in remote locations, on-site testing, or mobile laboratories. This centrifuge offers variable speed control, allowing you to adjust the speed according to your specific sample processing needs. It features a 8-place rotor, accommodating up to eight tubes for efficient sample separation. The dual lid lock ensures enhanced safety by securely locking the lid in place during operation, while the built-in leveling system provides stability even on uneven surfaces, ensuring consistent performance. With the C827 PXV, you can count on reliable and efficient centrifugation wherever you go, combining convenience and performance for a wide range of applications.









ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

TOP SELECTION		No
ACCESSORIES	Accessories (Sold Separately)	
	C800-00	8 Place Rotor
	C800-01	8 Place Rotor
	C800-75	Tachometer, Laser Digital with Reflective Tape, Batteries, In A Storage Case
	C800-02	Regular tube shield, pack of 2
	C800-03	Adapter for short tubes, pack of 10
	C800-04	Pediatric or microtube adapter, pack of 2
	C800-05	Tube Lift Adapters, Pk/12
	C800-12	Balance Tube Holdster
	C826-06	Porta-Spin 12 VDC Adapter, Plugs in to Car Charger, Replacement
	C826-12	Porta-Spin Ac Adapter, 110 Volt, USA Power Cord
SPECIFICATION	Number of Tubes	8
	Tube Capacity	2-15 ml
	Blood	Yes
	Specimens Fecal	Not recommended
	Urine	Not recommended
	Microhematocrit	Not recommended
	Speed	Fixed
	Rotor	Fixed Angle
	Maximum RPM	3800
	Maximum RCF(g)	1320
SIZE AND WEIGHT	Siza	10.2 in v 11.8 in v 7.9 in
SIZE AND WEIGHT	Size Shipping Size	10.2 in x 11.8 in x 7.9 in 13.4 in x 14.8 in x 10.6 in





	Weight Shipping Weight	18 lbs 19 lbs
WARRANTY		1 years

